
 
 
 

 
 

Amendment No. 1 

 
Tender No. : T-9/22-23/MSETCL/CO/CIVIL/RFx No. 7000025270 
Name              :  Work of Asphalting of Internal road & Metal spreading in 220KV yard at 400KV 

Lonikand-I Dist. Pune  
 

The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers 
in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for Work of 
Asphalting of Internal road & Metal spreading in 220KV yard at 400KV Lonikand-I Dist. Pune 
vide SRM e-Tender T-9/22-23/MSETCL/CO/CIVIL/RFx No. 7000025270.  

 
Bidders are requested to note following: 

 The Last date of sale & submission of bid is extended up to 08/12/2022 up to 18:00 hr and 

due date for opening of techno- commercial bids is extended up to 09/12/2022 at 10:00 hr 

(If possible). 

All other contents remains unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our 
website www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
     

          
           Chief Engineer (Civil) 

 
 
 
 
 


